
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198712220003
98070

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98220

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98260

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98250

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98360

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98410

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98420

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98440

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98430

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98450

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98560

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98640

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98550

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98630

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98520

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98690

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98660

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98730

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98770

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98930

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98800

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99000

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98990

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
98980

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99020

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99070

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651



198712220003
99100

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99140

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99310

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651

198712220003
99130

12/22/1987
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

164 651


