Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712220003 98070	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				·
198712220003 98220	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98260	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98250	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98360	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98410	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98420	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98440	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98430	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98450	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98560	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98640	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98550	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98630	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98520	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98690	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98660	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98730	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98770	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98930	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98800	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 99000	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98990	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 98980	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 99020	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				
198712220003 99070	12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651				

12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651		
12/22/1987 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	164	651		